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Campionato Nazionale di Corsa Campestre

Classifica
Pos. Num. Atleta Tempo Societa Comitato
1°. 1436 ROPELATO Francesco 7:13.89 U.S. Castel lvano A.S.D. TRENTO
2°. 1146 DEIDDA Ismaele 7:16.54 A.S.D. Olympia Villacidro MEDIO CAMPIDANO
3°. 679 ADAMOLI Mattia 7:19.62 Unione Sportiva Derviese LECCO
4°. 1569 GOUDADI Sofyan 7:21.65 G.S. Astra BELLUNO
5°. 1271 ROSSI Gianmarco 7:37.54 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica VOLTERRA
Atletica Vol
6°. 1435 ROPELATO Cristiano 7:39.06 U.S. Castel Ivano A.S.D. TRENTO
7°. 224 CHICCO Jacopo 7:40.26 A.S.D.G.S. Bernatese COMO
8°. 1537 MAZZUCCO Samuel 7:41.47 Castionese BELLUNO
9°. 1617 DE CARLI lacopo 7:43.35 Atletica Lamon A.S.D. FELTRE
10°. 1275 HOXHA Daniel 7:45.22 A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro TRENTO
11°. 54  CANEPARI Cristofer 7:48.84 Ass. Pol. Scandianese A.S.D. REGGIO EMILIA
12°. 959 BONGIO Francesco 7:53.66 G.S. CSI Morbegno Ivc SONDRIO
13°. 1521 DA ROLD Christian 7:54.06 Castionese BELLUNO
14°. 1423 LOSS Leonardo 7:55.32 U.S. Castel Ivano A.S.D. TRENTO
15°. 693 OLTOLINI Daniele 7:55.58 Unione Sportiva Derviese LECCO
16°. 464 MASCHERI Giulio 7:56.64 C.S.C. Cortenova LECCO
17°. 709 ASCADE Paolo 7:56.76 Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana LODI
18°. 1336 CAMPIDELLI Gianluca 7:58.14 Atletica Tione TRENTO
19°. 1529 DE LORENZI Nicolas 8:00.50 Castionese BELLUNO
20°. 1114 MOROSINI Nicola 8:02.38 Us Rogno VALLECAMONICA
21°. 1177 FERDANI Simone 8:02.46 A.S.D. Polisportiva Pontremolese MASSA CARRARA
22°. 1126 CALCUTTA Giovanni 8:02.46 G.S. Virtus A.S.D. CAMPOBASSO
23°. 958 BONGIO Federico 8:04.41 G.S. CSI Morbegno Ivc SONDRIO
24°. 231 BERNASCONI Giacomo 8:05.04 A.S.D. Lieto Colle COMO
25°. 52  MICHELETTI Andrea 8:06.04 A.S.D. Sampolese Basket e Volley REGGIO EMILIA
26°. 112 PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto 8:06.95 Gruppo Atletica Moggese A.S.D. UDINE
27°. 3 BARALDI Luca 8:07.32 Asd C.S.l. Bologna BOLOGNA
28°. 1483 DEDA Armando 8:08.02 Educare con il Movimento FOLIGNO
29°. 1245 BONDI Alessandro 8:08.88 Atletica Prato PRATO
30°. 1195 LEVEROTTI Matteo 8:09.72 Atletica Alta Toscana MASSA CARRARA
31°. 1919 RIZZO Pietro 8:10.76 Polisportiva Dueville A.S.D. VICENZA
32°. 1516 BARP Simone 8:11.02 Castionese BELLUNO
33°. 1077 SUTTI Gabriele 8:12.48 G.S. valgerola SONDRIO
34°. 1596 POLESANA Giacomo 8:15.40 Santa Giustina BELLUNO
35°. 963 BORDOLI Leon 8:16.10 G.S. CSI Morbegno Ivc SONDRIO
36°. 1089 CIAPONI Giacomo 8:16.56 Gruppo Podistico Talamona A.S.D. ~ SONDRIO
37°. 157 GUALDI Francesco 8:17.98 A.S.D. Atletica Varazze 1975 SAVONA-ALBENGA
38°. 1676 PAVAN Daniele 8:21.59 Polisportiva Brentella Asd PADOVA
39°. 1136 RICCHETTI Jacopo 8:21.87 G.S. Virtus A.S.D. CAMPOBASSO
40°. 1515 BARP Enrico 8:21.93 Castionese BELLUNO
41°. 325 FAZZINI Emanuele 8:22.83 A .S.Dilettantistica Premana LECCO
42°. 908 CIAPPONI Jacopo Daniele 8:24.12 Ardenno Sportiva SONDRIO
43°. 1536 MASINI Davide 8:24.64 Castionese BELLUNO
44°, 533 VERGOTTINI Nicolo 8:24.68 Polisp. Bellano Asd LECCO
45°, 361 BONETTA Tommaso 8:25.44 Asd G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO
46°. 1806 FIN Edoardo Giovanni 8:25.95 Atletica Union Creazzo A.S.D. VICENZA
47°. 242 GRASSI Leonardo 8:27.43 A.S.D. Lieto Colle COMO
48°. 1350 BAZZOLI Gabriel 8:28.98 G.S.Bondo TRENTO
49°. 1368 RIGO Raffaele 8:29.56 Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. TRENTO
50°. 272 BARZAGHI Lorenzo 8:30.16 SS Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. aR.L. COMO
51°. 1761 GUERRA Alex 8:30.56 A.S.D. Valli Del Pasubio VICENZA
52°. 1149 LABRIOLA Nicola 8:32.40 A.S.D. Olympia Villacidro MEDIO CAMPIDANO
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927
1491
1893
1341
383
113
287
1180
91
1134
117
1150
1787
1352
739
41
1452
807
1022
1060
1484
1471

1881
166
126
392

1735
798
209

61
1589
49
149
883

159
1587
1160
1152
1798
619
919
978
150
1586
430
571
1026
723
1863
1945
145
1025
199
1717
1255
480
734

TARCHINI Angelo
DELL'OSBEL Ivan
COLLINA Giacomo
SALVATERRA Filippo
FUMAGALLI Andrea
SCEMA Daniele
GRECO Giovanni
LIPPI Filippo

DE MEO Gabriele
MITRI Lorenzo
POSSESSI Samuele
LECCA Alessandro
TESTA Nicola

FILOSI Tommaso
GRAZIOLI Davide
BARTOLI Daniele
VANZETTA Davide
INZOLI Francesco Ettore
ACQUISTAPACE Elia
PASSERINI Mattia
LA ROCCA Francesco

CHAUDHARY Muhammad Adan
Qadeer

KOENIG Elia

PAVIA Andrea
IERACITANO Giacomo
MAGNI Davide
CREMA Giuseppe
BERTINAZZO Michele
FERRARA Alessio
CALZOLARI Nicholas
BRUSATI Alex
GUIDETTI Mattia
BOTTA Andrea
MOTTA Antonio

LANDOLFA Jacopo
BARP Devis
TRAVERSA Emilio Marco
PIBIRI Carlo
ARPEGARO Elia
ARRIGONI Mirko
MATTEI Marco
FUMELLI Raul
CARBONCINO Nicola
BARP Daniel
BARUFFALDI Lorenzo
CALLONI Massimo
BARAIOLO Simone
PAPA Gianmaria

DAL BEN Damiano

DE TOFFOLI Francesco
BIALE Mattia
ACQUISTAPACE Nicola
BOERI Davide

VALERI Tommaso
MAGAZZINI Filippo
PRANDI Davide
BIGNOTTI Giorgio
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8:33.54
8:34.03
8:34.13
8:34.48
8:34.68
8:37.50
8:39.46
8:41.56
8:41.80
8:42.76
8:42.89
8:45.87
8:47.26
8:47.94
8:49.28
8:49.98
8:50.52
8:50.82
8:51.16
8:51.62
8:52.67
8:52.96

8:54.51
8:55.95
8:57.88
8:58.12
8:58.63
8:59.06
8:59.56
9:00.10
9:02.42
9:03.37
9:04.37
9:06.83

9:08.45
9:09.13
9:10.69
9:11.84
9:12.49
9:13.44
9:14.56
9:14.83
9:14.83
9:15.95
9:19.56
9:20.08
9:21.41
9:23.33
9:26.28
9:26.67
9:27.27
9:31.07
9:31.53
9:33.95
9:35.39
9:36.29
9:41.63
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Ardenno Sportiva

Atletica Agordina

Polisportiva Dueville A.S.D.
Atletica Tione

Asd G.S. Virtus Calco

Gruppo Atletica Moggese A.S.D.
Polisportiva Colverde Asd

A.S.D. Polisportiva Pontremolese
Ardenno Sportiva

G.S. Virtus A.S.D.

Us Rogno

A.S.D. Olympia Villacidro

Amici Dell'Atletica Vicenza A.S.D.
G.S. Bondo

Circolo Anspi la Vigna

A.S.D. Sampolese Basket e Volley
U.S. Cornacci Tesero A.S.D.
Centro Schuster

G.S. Valgerola

G.S. Valgerola

Educare con il Movimento

U.S.D. Cermis

Pol. Dil. Montecchio Precalcino
A.S.D. Atletica Varazze 1975
Gruppo Sportivo Natisone A.S.D.
Asd G.S. Virtus Calco

Asd U.S. Trevignano

Centro Schuster

Atletica Ceriale

U.S. Folgore

Santa Giustina

A.S.D. Sampolese Basket e Volley
A.S.D. Atletica Varazze 1975

A.S. 'Gruppo Podistico Santi-Nuova
Olonio’

A.S.D. Atletica Varazze 1975
Santa Giustina

Pol. J. Borsi

A.S.D. Olympia Villacidro
Atletica Union Creazzo A.S.D.
Team Pasturo A.S.D.
Ardenno Sportiva

G.S. CSI Morbegno Ivc
A.S.D. Atletica Varazze 1975
Santa Giustina

C.S.C. Cortenova
Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D.
G.S. Valgerola

Pol. Amicizia Caorso

G.S. Leonicena

Risorgive

A.S.D. Atletica Varazze 1975
G.S. Valgerola

Atletica Ceriale

Usma Caselle Asd

Atletica Prato

C.S.C. Cortenova

Circolo Anspi la Vigna

SONDRIO
BELLUNO
VICENZA
TRENTO

LECCO

UDINE

COMO

MASSA CARRARA
SONDRIO
CAMPOBASSO
VALLECAMONICA
MEDIO CAMPIDANO
VICENZA
TRENTO
MANTOVA
REGGIO EMILIA
TRENTO

MILANO
SONDRIO
SONDRIO
FOLIGNO
TRENTO

VICENZA
SAVONA-ALBENGA
UDINE

LECCO

TREVISO

MILANO
SAVONA-ALBENGA
REGGIO EMILIA
BELLUNO

REGGIO EMILIA
SAVONA-ALBENGA
SONDRIO

SAVONA-ALBENGA
BELLUNO

ENNA

MEDIO CAMPIDANO
VICENZA

LECCO

SONDRIO
SONDRIO
SAVONA-ALBENGA
BELLUNO

LECCO

LECCO

SONDRIO

LODI

VICENZA

VICENZA
SAVONA-ALBENGA
SONDRIO
SAVONA-ALBENGA
PADOVA

PRATO

LECCO

MANTOVA
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110°.
111°.
112°.
113°.
114°.
115°.
116°.
1M7°.
118°.
119°.

120°.
121°.
122°.
123°.
124°.
125°.
126°.
127°.
128°.
129°.
130°.
131°.
132°.

133°.
134°.
135°.
136°.
137°.
138°.
139°.
140°.
141°.
142°.
143°.
144°.
145°.
146°.
147°.
148°.
149°.
150°.
151°.
152°.
153°.
154°.

346
1778
243
1364
1527
1244
672
68
1868
1978

1246
1263
1254
1871
1006
1369
624
1122
247
286
1241
752
277

1354
1808
142
1861
67
653
1892
1862
1780
1938
246
168
592
1679
1251
1923
354
59
794
1116
566
965

POMONI Andrea
PIETOSI Filippo
LANGIANESE Simone
MARCHI Daniele

DE COL Luca
BONACCHI Emanuele
SACCHI Riccardo
RUIU Manuel
MAZZUCATO Marco
TEMPONE Oleg

BONITATIBUS Lorenzo
ROMANO Andreas
MACCONI Tommaso
SING Paramvir
QUAINI Alessio
RUSSO Raffaele Virgilio
BESANA Giovanni
TOINI Samuele
MAZZA Christian
BRADANINI Samuele
BADIANI Francesco
TOJA Marco Maria
GAULI Laerte

VALENTI Gianmarco
FORTUNA Samuele
BELTRAMINI Igor
CONTRO Filippo Leopoldo
MAZZINI Jacopo
MANZONI Simone
CIOCOZAN Nicholas
CUOGHI Edoardo
ROSSI DI SCHIO Francesco
SOLDA Lorenzo
MASCETTI Roberto
PICCARDI Daniele
MONZARDO Simone
ROGERS Thomas Martin
GALLI Alessandro
TARQUINI Marco Aurelio
ALLALY Jean Charbel
BANDIERI Luca
BOSISIO Kimi
POSSESSI Francesco
BRIGATTI Alessandro
BOTTA’ Mattia
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9:45.01
9:45.84
9:48.92
9:50.76
9:52.08
9:52.85
9:53.44
9:53.49
9:54.16
9:56.19

9:56.39

9:57.72
10:00.03
10:00.93
10:01.82
10:04.06
10:05.09
10:06.87
10:07.13
10:07.35
10:12.07
10:12.37
10:17.61

10:18.25
10:20.55
10:22.29
10:23.00
10:25.13
10:26.11
10:27.05
10:29.03
10:29.31
10:29.99
10:31.79
10:51.44
10:53.10
10:54.89
10:59.51
10:59.85
11:09.61
11:22.93
11:24.13
11:32.13
12:05.75
12:34.00
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A.S.Dilettantistica Premana
Amici Dell’Atletica Vicenza A.S.D.
A.S.D. Lieto Colle

Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M.

Castionese

Atletica Prato

Team Pasturo A.S.D.
U.S. Folgore

G.S. Leonicena

G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L.
S.D.

Atletica Prato

Atletica Prato

Atletica Prato

G.S. Leonicena

G.S. CSI Morbegno Ivc

Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M.

Team Pasturo A.S.D.

Us Rogno

A.S.D. Lieto Colle

Polisportiva Colverde Asd
Atletica Prato

Asd Atletica Leggera Melegnano

G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L.
S.D.

G.S. Bondo

Atletica Union Creazzo A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Varazze 1975
G.S. Leonicena

U.S. Folgore

Team Pasturo A.S.D.
Polisportiva Dueville A.S.D.
G.S. Leonicena

Amici Dell'Atletica Vicenza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Valdagno A.S.D.
A.S.D. Lieto Colle

A.S.D. Atletica Varazze 1975
Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D.
Polisportiva Brentella Asd
Atletica Prato

Polisportiva Dueville A.S.D.
Asd G.S. Virtus Calco

U.S. Folgore

Atletica Trezzano Istituto Gandhi
Us Rogno

Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D.
G.S. CSI Morbegno Ivc

LECCO
VICENZA
COMO

TRENTO
BELLUNO
PRATO

LECCO
REGGIO EMILIA
VICENZA
comMo

PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
VICENZA
SONDRIO
TRENTO
LECCO

VALLECAMONICA

comMo
CcomMOo
PRATO
MILANO
comMo

TRENTO
VICENZA

SAVONA-ALBENGA

VICENZA
REGGIO EMILIA
LECCO
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
COMO

SAVONA-ALBENGA

LECCO
PADOVA

PRATO
VICENZA
LECCO
REGGIO EMILIA
MILANO

VALLECAMONICA

LECCO
SONDRIO
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